STANDARD AND STANDARD
TRANSITION COUPLERS (A12)
FEATURES:
•	 Designed to meet or exceed major international building code
requirements, including AASHTO, ACI® 318 Type 1 & Type 2,
ACI 349, ACI 359, AS3600, BS8110, Caltrans Ultimate, DIN
1045, NEN 6720, NEN 6723, NF A35-020 and Sellafield Ltd.
•	 Can be used with a wide variety of international rebar grades

•	 Column bar splicing: creates a continuous length of bar (shearwalls, corewalls)
•	 Beam bar splicing: creates a continuous length of bar
•	 Future extension: embedded within the concrete to structurally join the bar at a future date
•	 Segmental pours: positioned within the form of the first pour to allow fastening prior to the second pour
For more information, contact nVent for your nearest supplier or visit nVent.com/LENTON
STANDARD COUPLERS (A12)
A = coupler diameter
B = length of coupler bar
D = bar engagement
Part
Number
US Domestic
Part Number
Rebar Size A B D Weight
(ASTM) (Metric) (Canadian) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (kg) (lbs)
EL10A12N EL10A12 #3 10 - 17* 11/16* 49 1-15/16 18 11/16 0.07 0.16
EL12A12N EL12A12 #4 12 10M 17* 11/16* 50 1-31/32 19 3/4 0.06 0.14
EL14A12N EL14A12 14 - 22* 7/8* 56 2-3/16 21 13/16 0.13 0.29
EL16A12N EL16A12 #5 16 15M 22* 7/8* 61 2-13/32 24 15/16 0.13 0.28
EL18A12N EL18A12 18 - 27* 1-1/16* 72 2-13/16 29 1-1/8 0.25 0.55
EL20A12N EL20A12 #6 20 20M 27* 1-1/16* 87 3-13/32 35 1-3/8 0.27 0.59
EL22A12N EL22A12 #7 22 - 30* 1-3/16* 91 3-19/32 37 1-7/16 0.35 0.78
EL25A12N EL25A12 #8 25 25M 35 1-3/8 97 3-13/16 40 1-9/16 0.44 0.97
EL28A12N EL28A12 #9 28 30M 40 1-1/2 101 3-31/32 42 1-5/8 0.61 1.14
EL30A12N EL30A12 30 - 40 1-5/8 121 4-3/4 52 2-1/16 0.69 1.68
EL32A12N EL32A12 #10 32 - 45 1-3/4 108 4-1/4 45 1-3/4 0.79 1.68
EL34A12N EL34A12 34 - 45 1-7/8 128 5-1/32 55 2-3/16 0.89 2.38
EL36A12N EL36A12 #11 36 35M 50 1-7/8 121 4-3/4 52 2-1/16 1.08 2.01
EL38A12N EL38A12 38 - 55 2 124 4-7/8 53 2-1/16 1.41 2.36
EL40A12N EL40A12 40 - 55 2-1/8 131 5-5/32 57 2-1/14 1.40 2.89
EL43TA12N EL43TA12 #14 43 45M 60 2-1/4 158 6-7/32 66 2-5/8 2.07 3.84
EL50TA12N EL50TA12 50 - 70 2-3/4 166 6-17/32 70 2-3/4 2.91 6.36
EL57TA12N EL57TA12 #18 57 55M 80 3 192 7-9/16 83 3-1/8 4.45 8.27
D
B

DL =
Large Bar
DS =
Small Bar Weight
(ASTM) (Metric) (Canadian) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (kg) (lbs)
EL1612A12N EL1612A12 #5/#4 16/12 15M/10M 22* 7/8* 61 2-13/32 24 15/16 19 3/4 0.14 0.31
EL1614A12N EL1614A12 16/14 22* 7/8* 64 2-1/2 24 15/16 21 13/16 0.14 0.31
EL2016A12N EL2016A12 #6/#5 20/16 20M/15M 27* 1-1/16* 80 3-5/32 35 1-3/8 24 15/16 0.27 0.59
EL2220A12N EL2220A12 #7/#6 22/20 30* 1-3/16* 95 3-3/4 37 1-7/16 35 1-3/8 0.38 0.84
EL2520A12N EL2520A12 #8/#6 25/20 25M/20M 35 1-3/8 98 3-27/32 40 1-9/16 35 1-3/8 0.50 1.10
EL2522A12N EL2522A12 #8/#7 25/22 35 1-3/8 100 3-15/16 40 1-9/16 37 1-7/16 0.49 1.09
EL2820A12N EL2820A12 #9/#6 28/20 30M/20M 40 1-1/2 101 3-31/32 42 1-5/8 35 1-3/8 0.69 1.33
EL2825A12N EL2825A12 #9/#8 28/25 30M/25M 40 1-1/2 105 4-1/8 42 1-5/8 40 1-9/16 0.67 1.27
EL3225A12N EL3225A12 #10/#8 32/25 45 1-3/4 109 4-9/32 45 1-3/4 40 1-9/16 0.91 1.94
EL3228A12N EL3228A12 #10/#9 32/28 45 1-3/4 111 4-11/32 45 1-3/4 42 1-5/8 0.88 1.87
EL3632A12N EL3632A12 #11/#10 36/32 50 1-7/8 120 4-23/32 52 2-1/16 45 1-3/4 1.15 2.18
EL4032A12N EL4032A12 40/32 55 2-1/8 126 4-31/32 57 2-1/14 45 1-3/4 1.50 3.13
EL43T36A12N EL43T36A12 #14/#11 43/36 45M/35M 60 2-1/4 148 5-13/16 66 2-5/8 52 2-1/16 2.10 3.97
EL50T32A12N EL50T32A12 50/32 70 2-3/4 147 5-25/32 70 2-3/4 45 1-3/4 3.00 6.57
EL50T40A12N EL50T40A12 50/40 70 2-3/4 158 6-3/16 70 2-3/4 57 2-1/14 3.09 6.76
EL57T36A12N EL57T36A12 #18/#11 57/36 55M/35M 80 3 167 6-9/16 83 3-1/8 52 2-1/16 4.51 8.59
EL57T43TA12N EL57T43TA12 #18/#14 57/43 55M/45M 80 3 185 7-1/4 83 3-1/8 66 2-5/8 4.87 9.24